
LOT 2 PINE FOREST S/D.

804-975, 825-012, DC 1496-2505, 

PREVATT DONALD EUGENE/PREVATT NANCY ELAINE
144 SW PINE FOREST CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02829-052

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/30/2024 TP 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

218,701
16,215
18,500

253,416
138,408
115,008

HX HB 50,722
64,286

253,416
0

256,038

1524/1266 9/24/2024 WD Q I 01 339,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH RAWLEIGH D

PREVATT DONALD EUGE

1502/468 10/25/2023 WD Q I 01 269,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONGO LYNN B

SMITH RAWLEIGH D
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39498 REMODEL 0 03/20/2020

10822 SFR 265 02/29/1996

2025HX Base Yr

144 SW PINE FOREST CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,854 118.0080 132.17 245,043 1996 2015 0 0 0 10.75 89.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 184,020

FGR 462 55 254 29,962

FOP 30 30 9 1,062

FSP 66 40 26 3,067

PTO 100 5 5 590

2,218 1,854 218,701

BAS= W13 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W29 S38 E25 FOP=  E5 N6 W5 S6$
N6 E5 FGR= S14 E21 N22W21 S8$ N8 E21 N6  R2 U2  N4  U2 L2  N1
FSP= N9 W9 S3  D6 R5  E4$ W4  L5 U6  N3$.
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10
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14
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9

9
3
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4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,303.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,955

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1996 1996 3 70 560

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

16,215

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


